May 07 2024 (13:20) India Rail Info 1

Jaipur - Yesvantpur Premium Special/02696x - Svd - SWR
JP/Jaipur Junction to PNVL/Panvel Junction
20h 18m - 1179 km - 6 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 |JP Jaipur Junction 22:15 2 |1 0 68 NWR
2 |AI Ajmer Junction 00:15 00:25 10m (0 |2 135 |57 |482 [NWR
3 |COR |Chittaurgarh Junction 03:40 03:50 10m |0 |2 |321 |54 |403 |WR
4 RTM |Ratlam Junction 07:20 07:30 10m [0 |2 509 |68 [494 |WR
5 BRC [Vadodara Junction 11:35 11:45 10m |0 (2 770 |64 |36 |WR
6 ST Surat 13:55 14:00 5m (2 |2 900 (79 |59 |WR
7 BSR |Vasai Road 16:45 17:05 20m [0 |2 1116 |42 |7 WR
8 PNVL |Panvel Junction 18:33 18:39 6m |0 |2 1179 |47 |12 |[CR
9 KIT Karjat Junction 19:15 19:20 5m [0 |2 1207 |42 |52 |CR
10 |LNL Lonavia 20:00 20:02 2m |0 |2 1235 [66 |623 [CR
11 |PUNE |Pune junction 21:00 21:05 5m |2 |2 1299 |61 |560 [CR
12 |SUR |Solapur 02:05 02:15 10m (0 |3 1561 |62 |455 [CR
13 |MALM |Mantralayam Road 06:45 06:55 10m [0 |3 1847 |59 |332 [SCR
14 |GTL Guntakal Junction 08:30 08:50 20m [0 |3 1940 |54 |451 |SCR
15 |BAY Ballari Junction (Bellary) |09:50 09:55 5m |2 |3 1990 (62 [450 |SWR
16 |ASK  |Arsikere junction 15:15 15:20 5m |0 (3 2289 {125 |803 |SWR
17 |TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 16:40 16:42 2m (1 |3 2385|116 (819 |SWR
18 |YPR Yesvantpur Junction 17:55 0 |3 2449 |- 915 |SWR

May 07 2024 (13:20) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



